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Name: Class Date: 23 April 2021

A. Directions: Choose the correct word from the box and fill in
the sentence with the correct word.

1. lasunuu >

unusual  usual usually

Itis not to ignore the elders if they need help.

2. gninnspi >

sighting seeming spinning

The wheel keeps on

3. leugjg g

Juggle  jungle  jogger

The clown can the balls properly.
4. oept >
poem toe poet
The wrote a meaningful poem.
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5. ymsonmoh -

homonyms synonyms antonyms

The list of are similar with my chores.

B. Directions: Fill in the words to make it correct. Use the

pictures as your clue.

6. |_u_hi_g >
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Why did the gym
close down?

It just didn’t
work out.

PEAS QUT
C. Directions: Choose five words from the ten words above. Use

each word in a sentence. Remember to capitalise the first word
and end your sentence with the correct punctuation mark.

11.

12.

13.
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15.
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